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CPSU NSW delivers solid wage outcome for TAFE NSW staff 

TAFE NSW employees covered by the TAFE Commission of NSW Administrative, Support and Related 

Employees Enterprise Agreement 2019 will have received an additional 2.04 per cent in their pay packet 

thanks to the CPSU NSW. The pay rise took effect from the first full pay period commencing 1 October. 

In addition to the increase in take-home pay, all employees will now also receive an increase in 

superannuation, up from 9.5 per cent to 10 per cent. 

The increases pay and superannuation were possible thanks to the commitment and hard work of 

Delegates on our union bargaining team. 

If you know a work colleague who is not yet a member remind them it was the CPSU NSW that negotiated 

their pay rise and encourage them to join. It pays to be union! 

Not a member of the CPSU NSW?  

Join at www.cpsunsw.org.au. 

Contact your workplace delegate for more information and support. 

Contact the CPSU NSW 

Industrial Officer 

Matthew Drake-Brockman mdrake-brockman@psa.asn.au    

Organiser 

Shane Jobberns sjobberns@psa.asn.au 

Your CPSU NSW delegates 

South Region 

Wollongong 

Brad Cowie brad.cowie1@tafensw.edu.au  

Illawarra 

Regina Kimmich regina.kimmich@tafensw.edu.au 

Chris Pickering Christopher.Pickering@tafensw.edu.au  

Albury 

Nicholas Wright nicholas.wright61@tafensw.edu.au   

West Region 

https://twitter.com/psansw?lang=en
http://www.cpsunsw.org.au
https://www.facebook.com/cpsunsw
http://www.cpsunsw.org.au/join
mailto:mdrake-brockman@psa.asn.au
mailto:sjobberns@psa.asn.au
mailto:brad.cowie1@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:regina.kimmich@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:Christopher.Pickering@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:nicholas.wright61@tafensw.edu.au
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Parkes 

Leanne Riley Leanne.Riley2@tafensw.edu.au  

Dubbo 

Patricia Nethery Patricia.Nethery@tafensw.edu.au  

North Region 

Hunter 

Gale Iseppi Gale.Iseppi@tafensw.edu.au  

Tighes Hill 

Liz Garlick liz.garlick1@tafensw.edu.au  

Newcastle 

Stephen O’Brien stephen.obrien@tafensw.edu.au  

Coffs Harbour 

Brook Down brook.down1@tafensw.edu.au  

North 

Walter Upson walter.upson1@tafensw.edu.au  

Sydney Region 

Ultimo 

Simon Gray simon.gray@tafensw.edu.au  

Dawn Davis Dawn.Davis@tafensw.edu.au 

George Bissoli George.Bissoli@tafensw.edu.au  

St Leonards 

Joe Harris joe.harris@tafensw.edu.au  

Hornsby 

Patrick Kiss patrick.l.kiss@tafensw.edu.au  

Western Sydney Region 

Campbelltown 

Tracey Doyle tracey.doyle@tafensw.edu.au    

https://twitter.com/psansw?lang=en
http://www.cpsunsw.org.au
https://www.facebook.com/cpsunsw
mailto:Leanne.Riley2@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:Patricia.Nethery@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:Gale.Iseppi@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:liz.garlick1@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:stephen.obrien@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:brook.down1@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:walter.upson1@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:simon.gray@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:Dawn.Davis@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:George.Bissoli@tafensw.edu.au
mailto:joe.harris@tafensw.edu.au
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mailto:tracey.doyle@tafensw.edu.au
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Richmond 

Joanna Carroll Joanna.Carroll@tafensw.edu.au  

Blue Mountains 

Glenda Pryor glenda.pryor@tafensw.edu.au  

Strathfield 

Isabella Ramirra isabella.ramirra1@tafensw.edu.au  

TAFE Digital 

Jin Cho Jin.Cho3@tafensw.edu.au  

Be strong, be union  
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